
L.p. Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 49 POL20000606 KAMIŃSKI Kamil GK BOGO Szczecin

2 68 POL19990720 MATUSZCZAK Karol GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

3 58 POL19990613 LASKOWSKI Jakub KLTC Konin

4 42 POL19990104 LEWANDOWSKI  Michał UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ

5 41 POL20000105 WALKOWIAK Kacper UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ

6 29 POL20000511 ŁYSAK Dawid LKK "WARMIA" Biskupiec

7 40 POL19990311 KWIATKOWSKI  Maciej UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ

8 53 POL19990107 NOWAK Mateusz UKS GIMNAZJUM TWOJAMERIDA IMIELIN

9 64 POL19990223 ŚMIESZEK Norbert KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne/SMS Toruń

10 89 POL19990831 LESZCZYŃSKI Mateusz ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

11 63 POL2000617 ŚMIESZEK Jakub KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne/SMS Toruń

12 70 POL19990906 WANGIN Jakub GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

13 43 POL19990415 RUMIŃSKI Kamil UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ

14 91 POL20000906 TULEJA Przemysław ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

15 84 POL19990212 POMASKI Mateusz GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

16 69 POL19990611 KWIATKOWSKI Jan GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

17 54 POL20000618 MICHALSKI Łukasz UKS MOTO-AGBUD-Jelcz Laskowice

18 7 POL19990626 KONIECZNY Mikołaj KKS Gostyń 

19 57 POL19990503 KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz KLTC Konin

20 2 POL20000126 PAPIERSKI Damian UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

21 6 POL19990101 KORDUS Kamil KKS Gostyń 

22 3 POL20000716 RICHTER Wiktor UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

23 4 POL20000323 JAKUBASZ Mateusz UKS Koźminianka Koźminek
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M-ce Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 3 POL20000716 RICHTER Wiktor UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 14,470

2 7 POL19990626 KONIECZNY Mikołaj KKS Gostyń 14,612

3 40 POL19990311 KWIATKOWSKI  Maciej UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ 14,661

4 2 POL20000126 PAPIERSKI Damian UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 14,755

5 49 POL20000606 KAMIŃSKI Kamil GK BOGO Szczecin 14,834

6 29 POL20000511 ŁYSAK Dawid LKK "WARMIA" Biskupiec 14,854

7 6 POL19990101 KORDUS Kamil KKS Gostyń 14,874

8 4 POL20000323 JAKUBASZ Mateusz UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 14,919

9 41 POL20000105 WALKOWIAK Kacper UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ 14,934

10 68 POL19990720 MATUSZCZAK Karol GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki 15,034

11 84 POL19990212 POMASKI Mateusz GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki 15,049

12 69 POL19990611 KWIATKOWSKI Jan GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki 15,089

13 54 POL20000618 MICHALSKI Łukasz UKS MOTO-AGBUD-Jelcz Laskowice 15,176

14 89 POL19990831 LESZCZYŃSKI Mateusz ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 15,236

15 43 POL19990415 RUMIŃSKI Kamil UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ 15,340

16 57 POL19990503 KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz KLTC Konin 15,352

17 64 POL19990223 ŚMIESZEK Norbert KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne/SMS Toruń 15,478

18 58 POL19990613 LASKOWSKI Jakub KLTC Konin 15,512

19 53 POL19990107 NOWAK Mateusz UKS GIMNAZJUM TWOJAMERIDA IMIELIN 15,657

20 91 POL20000906 TULEJA Przemysław ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 15,683

21 42 POL19990104 LEWANDOWSKI  Michał UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ 15,833

22 70 POL19990906 WANGIN Jakub GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki 15,986

23 63 POL2000617 ŚMIESZEK Jakub KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne/SMS Toruń 16,216
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